
Our teams of engineers and technicians, trained in the different technologies, are attentive to our customers in order to deliver 
optimized facilities in line with the specifications imposed on us. Our design is modeled in 3D under SolidWorks in order to give 
our customers the opportunity to visualize in space the proposals of design and integration that are made to them.

Specific technologies 
adapted to each sector
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Our entire range of containers is configurable with a butterfly or a gate 
valve.

Carbon Steel - Stainless Steel Container Polyethylene Container 

IBC
Ref.: IBC 500 - IBC 800 - IBC 1000 - IBC 1200 - IBC 1500 - IBC 1800 - IBC 2000

IBCPOLY
Ref. : IBCPOLY1000 - IBCPOLY1800

www.palamaticprocess.com/powder-machine/
storage/ibc-container

www.palamaticprocess.com/powder-machine/
storage/ibc-container

*The usable volume is given for information purposes; it depends on the material angle of repose

ØA HdØB

300 575 0474 - 125 215.5 - 475

300 575 232778 - 205 238 - 525

300 575 382850 - 225 250 - 551

300 575 5321,211 - 320 264 - 582

300 575 7321,501 - 397 283 - 624

300 575 9801,803 - 476 306.5 - 676

IBC 500

IBC 800

IBC 1000

IBC 1200

IBC 1500

IBC 1800

Usable volume* 
(liters - gal)

Weight when empty
 (kg - lb)

HT

1,374

1,567

1,717

1,867

2,067

2,314

573 - 151

908 - 240

981 - 259

1,343 - 355 

1,632 - 431

1,909 - 504

Volume of water
(liters - gal)

Hc

864

864

864

864

864

864

Slope
 in °

62

62

62

62

62

62

300 575 1,0822,007 - 530 316.5 - 698IBC 2000 2,4172,138 - 565 864 62

Top
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Dimensions in mm

IBCPOLY 1800

IBCPOLY 1000

Volume of 
water in 

liters - gal

Overall height 
in mm- in

Outlet Ø
 in mm - in

Base dimensions 
in mm - in

1,100 1,180 x 1,180 1,780 300 165

1,800 1,180 x 1,180 2,280 300 190 

Weight when 
empty in kg-lb 

291 46 x 46 70 12 364 

476 46 x 46 90 12 419
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Container Filling

IBCFLOW 01
Manual or automaticManual or automatic

Base with centerers

Slide valve or 
butterfly valve

Silent block to 
absorb vibration

Pneumatically 
operated toggle 
clamps

Vibrating 
motor

2 tons - 4,410 lb1,500 mm. - 59 in CapacityStroke

Manufacturing materialsTechnology

ContainmentContainment

Carbon steel -SS 304 L - SS 316 LPneumatic cylinder

Dust cap seal or inflating seal,  pressure plateInflating seal, pressure plate

The discharging system for IBCs is designed to convey your powdery materials to your 
production line in an efficient and hygienic way.
From manual to fully automatic containers discharge, the results achieved by our custo-
mers are numerous: increase in flow rate and productivity, improvement of integration 
controls, reduced operating costs in terms of manpower and product loss or complete 
unloading of containers without materials contamination.

www.ibc-powder-container.com/equi pments-containers/
container-discharging

www.ibc-powder-container.com/equi pments-containers/
container-filling

Containment | Optimization of the flow

features:

Container Discharging 

IBCFILL 01

This container filling equipment allows automatic and contained transfer of bulk materials 
without systematic operatord intervention for removing or setting up the docking tray.
The PALAMATIC PROCESS automatic containers filling station significantly reduces the 
operator’s level of exposure to potentially dangerous materials. This automated system 
was designed to provide a high standard of hygiene, safety, ease of cleaning and main-
tenance.

Stainless steel
container

Dust collecting 
in double casing 

tube FDA antistatic telescopic 
tube with metal spirals

Lifting lug
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Containers

www.ibc-powder-container.com/equi pments/
steel-stainless-steel-containers

www.ibc-powder-container.com/equi pments/
steel-stainless-steel-containers


